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C6 MONUMENT DETAIL
1" = 5'

B6 MONUMENT DETAIL
1" = 10'

A6 MONUMENT DETAIL
1" = 5'A1 OVERALL DETAIL

1" = 60'

SUBJECT INDEX
ID SUBJECT NAME PARCEL ID REFERENCE INSTRUMENT

NUMBER

I CITY OF LAFAYETTE 79-07-29-234-013.000-004
QUIET TITLE

DECREE
QUITCLAIM DEED

200707016164
200303045731

II CITY OF LAFAYETTE 79-07-29-233-019.000-004
QUIET TITLE

DECREE
QUITCLAIM DEED

200707016164
200303047537

III CITY OF LAFAYETTE 79-07-29-233-013.000-004
QUIET TITLE

DECREE
WARRANTY DEED

200707016164
200404010450

IV CITY OF LAFAYETTE 79-07-29-233-012.000-004
QUIET TITLE

DECREE
WARRANTY DEED

200707016164
200303046438

V CITY OF LAFAYETTE 79-07-29-233-011.000-004

QUIET TITLE
DECREE

ORDINANCE TO
VACATE

WARRANTY DEED

200707016164
200404016669
200303048472

VI CITY OF LAFAYETTE 79-07-29-233-010.000-004
QUIET TITLE

DECREE
SHERIFF'S DEED

200707016164
200303015368

VII CITY OF LAFAYETTE 79-07-29-232-003.000-004
QUIET TITLE

DECREE
WARRANTY DEED

200707016164
200303040497

VIII CITY OF LAFAYETTE 79-07-29-232-003.000-004
QUIET TITLE

DECREE
QUITCLAIM DEED

200707016164
200202023183

IX CITY OF LAFAYETTE 79-07-29-233-009.000-004
QUIET TITLE

DECREE
WARRANTY DEED

200707016164
200303046095

X CITY OF LAFAYETTE 79-07-29-232-005.000-004
QUIET TITLE

DECREE
WARRANTY DEED

200707016164
200303033340

XI

CITY OF LAFAYETTE 79-07-29-233-002.000-004 AGREED
JUDGEMENT 200505010548

CITY OF LAFAYETTE 79-07-29-233-001.000-004 AGREED
JUDGEMENT 200505010548

CITY OF LAFAYETTE 79-07-29-232-006.000-004 AGREED
JUDGEMENT 200505010548

XII CITY OF LAFAYETTE 79-07-29-233-003.000-004 WARRANTY DEED 200404016180

XIII CITY OF LAFAYETTE

79-07-29-233-009.000-004
79-07-29-233-010.000-004
79-07-29-233-011.000-004
79-07-29-233-012.000-004
79-07-29-233-013.000-004

QUIET TITLE
DECREE

ORDINANCE TO
VACATE

200707016164
200404016669

XIV CITY OF LAFAYETTE 79-07-29-233-007.000-004
UNKNOWN PARCEL ID

QUIET TITLE
DECREE

QUITCLAIM DEED

200707016164
200202009700

XV CITY OF LAFAYETTE UNKNOWN PARCEL ID QUIET TITLE
DECREE 200707016164

XVI CITY OF LAFAYETTE UNKNOWN PARCEL ID QUIET TITLE
DECREE 200707016164

MONUMENT TABLE
ID SIZE / TYPE CONDITION REFERENCE INFORMATION

1 1 1/2" Ø IRON
PIPE 0.4' BG

- ORIGIN UNKNOWN;
- NICHE IN SIDEWALK PER CITY ITEM II (1938);

- IRON PIPE PER FISHER ITEM XXII;

2 CROSS CUT ON
WALL FLUSH - FOUND PER VESTER ITEM XI;

3 VESTER
CAPPED REBAR FLUSH - FOUND PER VESTER ITEM XI;

4 5/8" Ø REBAR FLUSH - VESTER CAPPED REBAR PER VESTER ITEM XI;

15 VESTER
CAPPED REBAR 0.1 AG - FOUND PER VESTER ITEM XI;

16 STARR CAPPED
REBAR FLUSH - FOUND PER STARR ITEM XIV;

- IRON PIN PER FISHER ITEM XXII;

17 VESTER
CAPPED REBAR 0.2' AG - FOUND PER VESTER ITEM XI, STARR ITEM XVIII, XIX;

18 VESTER
CAPPED REBAR FLUSH - FOUND PER VESTER ITEM XI;

19 VESTER
CAPPED REBAR FLUSH - FOUND PER VESTER ITEM XI;

20 VESTER
CAPPED REBAR FLUSH - FOUND PER VESTER ITEM XI;

21 RW GROSS
CAPPED REBAR FLUSH - ORIGIN UNKNOWN;

- IRON PIPE PER FISHER ITEM XX, XXI;

22 VESTER
CAPPED REBAR FLUSH - FOUND PER VESTER ITEM XI;

23 VESTER
CAPPED REBAR FLUSH - FOUND PER VESTER ITEM XI;

24 VESTER
CAPPED REBAR FLUSH - FOUND PER VESTER ITEM XI;

25 VESTER
CAPPED REBAR FLUSH - FOUND PER VESTER ITEM XI;

26 3/4" Ø IRON PIPE 0.5' AG - 1/2" IRON PIPE PER VESTER ITEM XI;
- IRON PIPE PER FISHER ITEM XXII;

27 VESTER
CAPPED REBAR 0.1' AG - FOUND PER VESTER ITEM XI;

28 VESTER
CAPPED REBAR FLUSH - FOUND PER VESTER ITEM XI;

29 VESTER
CAPPED REBAR FLUSH - FOUND PER VESTER ITEM XI;

30 1" Ø IRON PIPE 0.2' AG - DEPICTED ON VESTER ITEM XI, FISHER ITEM XXII;

31 1" Ø IRON PIPE 0.1 BG - 3/4" IRON PIPE PER VESTER ITEM XI;
- IRON PIPE PER STARR ITEM XVIII, XIX, FISHER ITEM XXII;

32 1" Ø IRON PIPE FLUSH - 3/4" IRON PIPE PER VESTER ITEM XI;
- IRON PIPE PER STARR ITEM XVIII, XIX;

33 1" Ø IRON PIPE 0.2' BG - 1/2" IRON PIPE PER VESTER ITEM XI;
- IRON PIPE PER STARR ITEM XIII, XVIII, XIX;

34 1" Ø IRON PIPE FLUSH - 1/2" IRON PIPE PER VESTER ITEM XI;
- IRON PIPE PER STARR ITEM XIII, XVIII, XIX;

35 1" Ø IRON PIPE FLUSH - 1/2" IRON PIPE PER VESTER ITEM XI;
- IRON PIPE PER STARR ITEM XIII;

36 CROSS CUT ON
WALL FLUSH - FOUND PER CITY ITEM II (1903);

- DEPICTED ON VESTER ITEM XI, STARR ITEM XIV;

37 CROSS CUT ON
SIDEWALK FLUSH - FOUND PER STARR ITEM XVI, XVII;

- DEPICTED ON VESTER ITEM XI;

38 3/4" Ø IRON PIPE 0.1' BG - 1/2" IRON PIPE PER VESTER ITEM XI;

39 2" Ø IRON PIPE 1' BG
(BENT) - 2" STEEL POST PER VESTER ITEM XI;

40 VESTER
CAPPED REBAR FLUSH - FOUND PER VESTER ITEM XI;

42 1" Ø IRON PIPE
0.5' BG

(PINCHED)
- ORIGIN UNKNOWN;

- IRON PIPE PER VESTER ITEM VIII, FISHER ITEM XX;

43 3/4" Ø IRON PIPE FLUSH - IRON PIPE PER VESTER ITEM VIII, FISHER ITEM XX;
- 1/2" IRON PIPE PER VESTER ITEM XI;

44 3/4" Ø IRON PIPE 0.4' BG
(PINCHED)

- 1/2" PINCHED IRON PIPE PER VESTER ITEM XI;
- IRON PIPE PER FISHER ITEM XX;

45 3/4" Ø IRON PIPE 0.4' BG

- 1/2" IRON PIPE PER VESTER ITEM XI;
- DEPICTED AS 4 INCHES NORTH OF LOT LINE PER

FISHER ITEM XXI;
- DEPICTED ON FISHER ITEM XXII;

46 5/8" Ø REBAR 0.2' BG - 1/2" IRON PIPE PER VESTER ITEM XI;
- IRON PIPE PER FISHER ITEM XXII;

ADJOINER INDEX
ID ADJOINER NAME PARCEL ID INSTRUMENT NUMBER

1 TRIPLE R LLC 79-07-29-232-002.000-004 201818005851

5 RAYMER DAVID B & LYNDA J 79-07-29-232-009.000-004 201010018492

6 WINTER JULIE A & WILLIAM H 79-07-29-232-008.000-004 201717008325

7 LINDELL ORVIN A 79-07-29-232-007.000-004 201717001856

10 ELSTON PARK LLC 79-07-29-233-018.000-004 201818012669

12 PERKINS JENNIFER 79-07-29-233-017.000-004 2020020003425

14 SENESAC JOEY 79-07-29-233-016.000-004 201010018475

23 EHRESMAN REBECCA 79-07-29-233-005.000-004 200707010886

24 TRIPLE R LLC 79-07-29-233-006.000-004 201616012973

25 TRIPLE R LLC 79-07-29-233-008.000-004 201616012973

26 BRIAN A BROWN LLC 79-07-29-234-001.000-004 200808011476

27 TRIPLE R LLC 79-07-29-234-007.000-004 201010023805

28 TRIPLE R LLC 79-07-29-234-006.000-004 201313018241

29 TRIPLE R LLC 79-07-29-234-005.000-004 201212024648

30 TRIPLE R LLC 79-07-29-234-004.000-004 201313011023

31 SEEDS OF HOPE
COMMUNITY MINISTRIES INC 79-07-29-234-002.000-004 201010013281

32 HAPPY PEOPLE PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LLC 79-07-29-233-014.000-004 200808023046

34 EMBRY CORDELIA L 79-07-29-234-012.000-004 200202014156

36 EMBRY GUY B JR 79-07-29-234-011.000-004 201616017119

37 TRIPLE R LLC 79-07-29-234-008.000-004 201616013147

38 TRIPLE R LLC  79-07-29-234-009.000-004 201616013147

39 PHILLIPS STEPHEN K 79-07-29-233-015.000-004 199909925410

40 CARBIN DEVELOPMENT LLC 79-07-29-234-010.000-004 201818004099

41 CARBIN DEVELOPMENT LLC 79-07-29-235-014.000-004 201818005488

X
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TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY
SOUTH 8TH STREET

A PART OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 23 NORTH,
RANGE 4 WEST, FAIRFIELD TOWNSHIP, TIPPECANOE COUNTY, INDIANA
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VICINITY MAP

NTS

04/06/2020



CONTROL POINTS

POINT #

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

197

198

199

NORTHING

1882051.20

1882284.71

1882439.39

1882450.68

1882313.51

1882261.83

1882096.16

1882113.04

1882568.43

1882532.21

1882359.80

1882605.92

1882198.15

EASTING

3007020.63

3006976.67

3006964.16

3007077.61

3007179.93

3007253.80

3007213.27

3007322.93

3007248.00

3007476.91

3007262.11

3007516.82

3006968.99

ELEV

586.18

572.14

565.45

569.30

583.05

588.72

601.46

605.77

573.10

589.31

583.33

585.58

579.49

DESCRIPTION

1/2" REBAR W/TBIRD TRAV PT CAP

1/2" REBAR W/TBIRD TRAV PT CAP

1/2" REBAR W/TBIRD TRAV PT CAP

MAG NAIL W/TBIRD TRAV PT WASHER

1/2" REBAR W/TBIRD TRAV PT CAP

MAG NAIL W/TBIRD TRAV PT WASHER

1/2" REBAR W/TBIRD TRAV PT CAP

1/2" REBAR W/TBIRD TRAV PT CAP

MAG NAIL W/TBIRD TRAV PT WASHER

1/2" REBAR W/TBIRD TRAV PT CAP

RR SPIKE SOUTH UTILITY POLE

BOAT SPIKE WEST UTILITY POLE

CUT "X" NORTH BOLT HYDRANT

EXISTING STORM SEWER

ID

6015

6023

6054

6068

6079

6175

6178

6179

6195

6226

6232

6245

6266

6420

6421

6422

6553

6566

6591

6594

6598

6709

6710

6711

6713

6747

6751

6877

6883

6925

6933

6991

7307

7349

7416

7425

7447

7741

7751

7752

7765

7772

7853

7880

7942

8450

RIM

588.67

587.62

585.06

583.88

582.90

581.26

581.97

581.62

584.83

588.48

588.83

587.61

584.95

587.89

585.35

584.01

586.48

586.84

589.06

587.75

586.10

586.46

582.02

578.45

578.10

572.08

573.96

587.90

586.61

583.06

577.90

572.32

565.44

564.25

564.33

566.17

567.97

583.15

584.32

584.78

590.43

590.05

590.26

584.68

599.88

584.98

PIPE DATA

15" RCP INV (W) = 586.08

12" RCP INV (W) = 583.80

15" RCP INV (E) = 579.64
15" RCP INV (N) = 580.33
12" RCP INV (W) = 580.22

15" RCP INV (S) = 580.23
12" RCP INV (N) = 580.53

12" RCP INV (S) = 580.47

12" RCP INV (S) = 578.84

12" RCP INV (N) = 578.32
12" RCP INV (E) = 578.32
12" RCP INV (S) = 578.32

12" RCP INV (N) = 578.92

12" RCP INV (S) = 581.73

12" RCP INV (E) = 584.33

15" RCP INV (N) = 582.02
12" RCP INV (W) = 583.22
15" RCP INV (E) = 585.08

24" RCP INV (NE) = 579.83
15" RCP INV (S) = 581.07
12" RCP INV (E) = 582.91

12" RCP INV (SW) = 579.96

12" RCP INV (E) = 580.23

24" RCP INV (NE) = 578.81
24" RCP INV (SW) = 579.20
15" RCP INV (N) = 581.87
15" RCP INV (W) = 579.75

15" RCP INV (S) = 583.35

24" RCP INV (NE) = 576.76
24" RCP INV (SW) = 576.81
12" RCP INV (N) = 579.01
12" RCP INV (W) = 576.81

24" RCP INV (NE) = 575.91
24" RCP INV (SW) = 576.17

12" RCP INV (NE) = 584.06

12" RCP INV (N) = 585.82

12" RCP INV (N) = 583.78
12" RCP INV (SW) = 583.97
12" RCP INV (S) = 584.26

12" RCP INV (E) = 582.65

24" RCP INV (N) = 573.76
24" RCP INV (SW) = 574.20
15" RCP INV (NE) = 579.98
12" RCP INV (E) = 582.59
12" RCP INV (W) = -0.50
6" PVC INV (S) = 582.72
6" PVC INV (S) = 574.86

24" RCP INV (N) = 572.50
24" RCP INV (S) = 572.71

24" RCP INV (N) = 564.21
24" RCP INV (S) = 570.78
12" RCP INV (E) = -0.50

12" RCP INV (W) = 574.22

12" RCP INV (E) = 575.27

12" RCP INV (SE) = 565.08

84" RCP INV (W) = 561.88
24" RCP INV (S) = -0.50

12" RCP INV (NW) = 571.91
12" RCP INV (NE) = 572.06

12" RCP INV (N) = 584.23

12" RCP INV (W) = 582.88
12" RCP INV (S) = 582.88

15" RCP INV (SW) = 580.48

12" RCP INV (W) = 574.04

12" RCP INV (SW) = 569.27

10" RCP INV (N) = 564.44

10" PVC INV (SW) = -0.50

10" PVC INV (NE) = -0.50
84" RCP INV (E) = -0.50
12" RCP INV (N) = -0.50
84" RCP INV (W) = -0.50

12" PVC INV (N) = 565.14

15" RCP INV (NE) = 580.59

12" RCP INV (W) = -0.50

12" RCP INV (E) = 583.62
12" RCP INV (W) = 583.52

15" RCP INV (SW) = 583.62
15" RCP INV (S) = 583.62

12" RCP INV (W) = 589.27

12" RCP INV (W) = 588.89
12" RCP INV (E) = 588.89
15" RCP INV (N) = 588.89

12" RCP INV (E) = 589.09

12" RCP INV (E) = 583.52

TOP OF HOOD

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

TOP OF DEBRIS

N/A

CHECKED BY:

DRAWN BY:

FILE:

PROJECT NO:

17075-SURVEY TOPO.DWG
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17075

PART OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER,
SECTIONS 29, TOWNSHIP 23 NORTH,
RANGE 4 WEST, CITY OF LAFAYETTE,
FAIRFIELD TOWNSHIP, TIPPECANOE

COUNTY, INDIANA
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D

W

W

S

G

G

E

E

C

C

T

T

F

F

PIV

STOP

HVAC

M

CO

G

G

E

E

T

C

F

TS

TS

W

W

W

E 

SECTION CORNER

IRON PIPE FOUND

CROSS CUT FOUND

REBAR FOUND

RAILROAD SPIKE FOUND

RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKER FOUND

INDOT TYPE "C" MONUMENT FOUND

PROJECT BENCHMARK

2-INCH LONG MAG NAIL WITH WASHER STAMPED "TBIRD FIRM #0052"

5/8-INCH DIAMETER REBAR WITH YELLOW PLASTIC CAP STAMPED "TBIRD FIRM #0052"

MANHOLE

ROUND CATCH BASIN OR BEEHIVE

SQUARE CATCH BASIN OR BEEHIVE

END SECTION

CATCH BASIN

STORM SEWER & DRAINAGE

MANHOLE

CLEAN OUT

LIFT STATION

EXISTING

MANHOLE

METER

VALVE

WATER

VAULT

LINE MARKER

FIRE HYDRANT

POST INDICATOR VALVE

WELL

MANHOLE

METER

VALVE

GAS

VAULT

LINE MARKER

MANHOLE

METER

VAULT

ELECTRIC

LINE MARKER

TRANSFORMER

MANHOLE

VAULT

CABLE TV  /  COMMUNICATION

LINE MARKER

MANHOLE

VAULT

FIBER OPTIC

LINE MARKER

MANHOLE

VAULT

TELEPHONE

LINE MARKER

LIGHT POLE

GENERAL SITE FEATURES

SIGNAL MANHOLE

SIGNAL STRAIN POLE

TRANSPORTATION & TRAFFIC

CANTILEVER SIGNAL ARM

SIGNAL BOX

SIGN

PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL

MONUMENTATION & CONTROL

UTILITY POLE

STRAIN POLE

GUY WIRE

SQUARE FENCE POST

ROUND FENCE POST

BOLLARD

YARD / LANDSCAPE LIGHT

FLAG POLE

MAILBOX

HANDICAP PARKING SPACE

SOIL BORE HOLE

MONITORING WELL

HVAC UNIT

PARKING WHEEL STOP

SHRUB

CONIFEROUS TREE

DECIDUOUS TREE

S

CO

PROPOSED

SANITARY SEWER

SS SANITARY SEWER PIPE

ST STORM SEWER PIPE / CULVERT

WS

W WATER MAIN / LINE

WATER SERVICE LINE

COMBINATION UTILITIES

COM COMMUNICATION LINE

E

FO

G

T

EC ELECTRIC & CATV / COMMUNICATION

ET ELECTRIC & TELEPHONE

ETC ELECTRIC, TELEPHONE & CATV

GECP GAS, ELECTRIC, CATV & TELPHONE

TC TELEPHONE & CATV

OHU UNKNOWN OVERHEAD UTILITIES

CS COMBINED SANITARY & STORM SEWER

TELEPHONE LINE

GAS LINE

FIBER OPTIC LINE

ELECTRIC LINE

TREE LINE

BRUSH LINE

X X FENCE LINE - BARB WIRE / WOVEN WIRE

FENCE LINE - PICKET / PRIVACY

FENCE LINE - CHAINLINK

GUARDRAIL

CURB LINE

RAILROAD TRACKS

TSC TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONDUIT / LINE

ROAD CENTERLINE

PROPERTY & BOUNDARY

SUBJECT TITLE LINE

SUBJECT LOT LINE

ADJOINING TITLE LINE

SECTION LINE OR ALIQUOT DIVISION

MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACK LINE

EASEMENT LINE

TRAFFIC BARREL

STOP SIGN

EROSION CONTROL

CURB INLET OR TURNOUT PROTECTION

BASKET INLET PROTECTION
BIP

CI

AREA OF SODDING

CW
CONCRETE WASHOUT

CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE

LIMITS OF CONSTRUCTION

SILT FENCE SF

RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE

EDGE OF GRAVEL

TS

TS

TSC

SS

D

ST

W

W

PIV

W

W

W

WS

W

COM

E

G

T

EC

ET

ETC

GECP

TC

SET AT GRADE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

SET AT GRADE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

TOPOGRAPHY & DRAINAGE

INDEX CONTOUR

INTERMEDIATE CONTOUR

DITCH OR SWALE FLOW LINE

SPOT ELEVATION

TOP OF BANK

TOE OF SLOPE

FP 100-YEAR FLOOD PLAIN EXTENTS

FLOOD WAY EXTENTSFW

EMERGENCY ROUTING PATH

SURFACE GRADE / SLOPE WITH

EDGE OF STREAM, RIVER OR POND

SOIL DEFINITION LINE

X.X%

XXX

XXX

XX.X:1
ARROW INDICATING DOWNGRADE

X.X%

XXX

XXX

XXX.XX

XX.X:1

500
.0

FP

FW

EXISTING PROPOSED

GENERAL  ANNOTATION

LEGEND LEGENDABBREVIATIONS

KEYNOTE INDICATOR (SEE SURVEYOR REPORT FOR DISCUSSION)

DETAIL GRID NUMBER
PROJECT SHEET NUMBER

XX
XXX

A

A/C

AG

AASHTO

ADA

ADDL

AGGR

ALNMT

ALT

APPROX

AR

ARCH

ASTM

AWWA

B&B

B/B

BC

BG

BDRY

BFS

BM

BNC

BOA

BP

BV

BVC

BVCE

BVCS

BVP

C TO C

C&G

CB

CFS

CHK

CHKV

CI

CJ

CLL

CMP

CO

COL

COMB

COORD

CP

CRN

CS

CTR

CTRL

CU

CU YD

D

DA

DAT

DEMO

DI

DIA

DIM

DIP

DIR

DIST

DW

E

EA

EC

EFS

EL

ELEC

ELIP

ENGR

EOA

EP

EP

ES

ESMT

EST

EVC

EVCE

EVCS

EVP

EXST

EXST GR

FF

FH

FHWA

FIN

FIN GR

FLL

FN

FOC

FP

VERTICAL CURVE GRADE CHANGE

AIR CONDITIONING UNIT

ABOVE GRADE

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION OFFICIALS

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT

ADDITIONAL

AGGREGATE

ALIGNMENT

ALTERNATE

APPROXIMATE

AS REQUIRED

ARCHITECT

AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR TESTING AND MATERIALS

AMERICAN WATER WORKS ASSOCIATION

BALLED AND BURLAPPED

BACK TO BACK

TOP BACK OF CURB OR BEGINNING OF CURB

BELOW GRADE

BOUNDARY

BEGIN FULL SUPERELEVATION

BENCHMARK

BEGIN NORMAL CROWN

BEGINNING OF ALIGNMENT

BEGINNING POINT

BALL VALVE

BEGIN VERTICAL CURVE

BEGIN VERTICAL CURVE ELEVATION

BEGIN VERTICAL CURVE STATION

BEGIN VERTICAL PROFILE

CENTER TO CENTER

CURB AND GUTTER

CATCH BASIN

CUBIC FEET PER SECOND

CHECK

CHECK VALVE

CURB INLET

CONTROL JOINT

COLUMN LINE

CORRUGATED METAL PIPE

CLEAN OUT

COLUMN

COMBINED / COMBINATION

COORDINATE

CONTROL POINT

CROWN

COUNTY SURVEYOR

CONTOUR

CONTROL

CUBIC

CUBIC YARD

DEPTH

DRAINAGE AREA

DATUM

DEMOLITION

DROP INLET

DIAMETER

DIMENSION

DUCTILE IRON PIPE

DIRECTION

DISTANCE

DOMESTIC WATER

EASTING

EACH

END OF CURVE

END FULL SUPERELEVATION

ELEVATION

ELECTRIC

ELLIPTICAL

ENGINEER

END OF ALIGNMENT

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

END POINT OF ALIGNMENT OR EDGE OF PAVEMENT

EDGE OF SHOULDER

EASEMENT LINE

ESTIMATE

END VERTICAL CURVE

END VERTICAL CURVE ELEVATION

END VERTICAL CURVE STATION

END VERTICAL PROFILE

EXISTING

EXISTING GRADE

FINISH FLOOR

FIRE HYDRANT

FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

FINISH

FINISH GRADE

FLOW LINE

FENCE

FACE OF CURB

FIRE PROTECTION

FT

FTG

FUT

G

GAL

GB

GPM

GUT

HDPE

HDWL

HH

HMA

HORIZ

HP

HVAC

ID

IN

INV

INV EL

K

LP

M

MAX

MBL

MDSK

MH

MIN

MISC

MRB

MRBC

MPN

MIP

N

NTS

OC

OD

PC

PCC

PCCP

PCF

PH

PI

PIV

PRC

PSI

PT

PVC

PVI

RBR

RCP

REQD

ROW

RVL

SAN

SB

SCD

SCH

SDR

SIG

SIM

SPEC

SQ

SQ FT

SS

SSD

ST

STR

SW

TBM

TC

TDH

TEL

TEMP

TO PIPE

TOC

TOP

TOS

TOW

TRAF

TSV

TYP

UON

VAR

VCP

VERT

VOL

W/

W/O

WV

WWR

FOOT / FEET

FOOTING

FUTURE

CURB GUTTER

GALLON

GRADE BREAK

GALLON PER MINUTE

CURB GUTTER

HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE

HEADWALL

HANDHOLE

HOT MIX ASPHALT

HORIZONTAL

HIGH POINT

HEATING, VENTILATION & AIR CONDITIONING UNIT

INSIDE DIAMETER

INCH / INCHES

INVERT

INVERT ELEVATION

VERTICAL CURVE CURVE COEFFICIENT

LOW POINT

MATCH EXISTING

MAXIMUM

MINIMUM BUILDING LINE

DISC MONUMENT

MANHOLE

MINIMUM

MISCELLANEOUS

REBAR

REBAR & CAP

IRON PIN

IRON PIPE

NORTHING

NOT TO SCALE

ON CENTER

OUTSIDE DIAMETER

POINT OF CURVATURE

POINT OF COMPOUND CURVE

PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

PONDS PER CUBIC FOOT

PHASE

TANGENT - TANGENT POINT OF INTERSECTION

POST INDICATOR VALVE

POINT OF REVERSE CURVE

POUNDS PER SQUARE INCH

POINT OF TANGENT

POLYVINYL CHLORIDE

POINT OF VERTICAL INTERSECTION

REBAR

REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE

REQUIRED

RIGHT-OF-WAY

REVEAL

SANITARY

SOIL BORE

SECTION CORNER DOSSIER

SCHEDULE

STANDARD DIMENSION RATIO

SIGNAL

SIMILAR

SPECIFICATION

SQ

SQ FOOT

SANITARY SEWER

SUB-SURFACE DRAIN

STORM SEWER

STRUCTURE

SIDEWALK

TEMPORARY BENCHMARK

TOP BACK OF CURB

TOTAL DYNAMIC HEAD

TELEPHONE

TEMPORARY

TOP OF PIPE

TOP OF CONCRETE

TOP OF PAVEMENT

TOP OF STEP

TOP OF WALL

TRAFFIC

TAPPING SLEEVE & VALVE

TYPICAL

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

VARIES OR VARIABLE

VITRIFIED CLAY PIPE

VERTICAL

VOLUME

WITH

WITHOUT

WATER VALVE

WELDED WIRE REINFORCEMENT

X
XXXX

SECTION CALLOUT NUMBER
PROJECT SHEET NUMBER

ABBREVIATIONS

TEMPORARY STOCK PILE LOCATION

LINE BREAK / LAND HOOK

LATERAL

SATELLITE DISH

DIMENSION PER RECORD DOCUMENT.  WHERE RECORD DIMENSION IS THE[XX.XX']
ONLY ONE SHOWN, THE RECORD DIMENSION IS THE SAME AS MEASURED.

KEYNOTE INDICATOR (SEE KEYNOTE INDEX FOR DESCRIPTION)X

XX

EXISTING PROPOSED

LEGEND

AREA OF TEMPORARY SEEDING
TS

AREA OF PERMANENT SEEDING
PS

S

HORSESHOE ROCK DAM

GRAVEL DONUT INLET PROTECTION

NOTE:
LINETYPES WITH AN EMBEDDED ASTERISK (*) INDICATE INFORMATION IS TAKEN FROM
REFERENCED SOURCES AND HAS NOT BEEN COLLECTED OR VERIFIED BY TBIRD DESIGN
SERVICES CORP.
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